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Field Experience Site Inventory

	Name of Site
	Type of Program (e.g., EHS, Child care, Pre-K, etc.)
	Ages Served (List range)
	Are children with disabilities served?

	Is the site state rated?
What is the star rating?
	Is the site NAEYC accredited?

	Corresponding Courses[endnoteRef:1] [1:  These course offerings reflect the core early childhood courses within North Carolina community college system. If you are from other states, please replace them with your state’s / college’s core course offerings. ] 


	
	
	
	
	
	
	119
	131
	144
	145
	146
	221
	234
	280
	284
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